
WO  HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE

1 A AS AG ANONYMOUS CAT JOHN & LORA LAVELLE ATHENS, OH JOHN LAVELLE
2 I INTELLICAT NASH JOHNSON FORT WORTH, TX MARY AGNES JOHNSON

3 L CDS SMART DELIGHT CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS TODD HANNA
4 L UNO CALIENTE CAT RADFORD QUARTER HORSE VALLEY VIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD
5  I L METALLIC CHEREYKEE PAULA GAUGHAN LAS VEGAS, NV GWEN GAUGHAN
6 I BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY GAINESVILLE, TX SARA SELBY
7 I IG BE HUMBLE AND KIND AMY JONES WEATHERFORD, TX AMY JONES
8 A SHEZ SHAMELESS BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW
9 L CR THOMISS E MEOW ERICA MCCRARY AUBREY, TX ERICA MCCRARY

10 L SMART STELLA REY JIM SEE NEW BRAUNFELS, TX JIM SEE
11 I SCOOTERS KIT KAT ERNEST CAJKA LINCOLN, NE SAMANTHA CAJKA
12 A A BLUE BOON BILL BINGHAM NORTH VERNON, IN ZACH BINGHAM
13 L WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE VALLEY VIEW, TX EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

14 A AS EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CH LLC MADILL, OK GARY BARKER
15 L OLD TOWNE ROAD MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE WEATHERFORD, TX MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE
16 A AS HASTAG METALLIC TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  

17 L HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD VALLEYVIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD
18 A AG R RATED CAT HYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX HYDIE H MCALISTER
19 I MISS ME BLU LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN
20 L NAUGHTEE BY NATUREWAYNE GUNDERSON ROCHESTER, MN WAYNE GUNDERSON
21 I IS CDS SMART DELIGHT CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS CARL HANNA
22 A CATOLENA EXPRESS CATHY WUNDER STILWELL, KS CATHY WUNDER
23 A SOMEBODYS BLU BOONGERMAN E LUGO GAINESVILLE, TX GERMAN E LUGO
24 L JESSE SUE KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI BURTNER PONCA CITY, OK KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI BURTNER

25 I CATTY CRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS
26 I IS DULCES SMART REY MARVIN D MOSER LEON, KS MARVIN D MOSER
27 L CATS MOVIN 2 MICHAEL BIEHLE N VERNON, IN MICHAEL BIEHLE
28 A METAL MIKE ROB KUIPER BC CANADA  ROB KUIPER
29 A I AS AG IS IG HIGH REY TO HELL PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK
30 L HOTTER N HAL JOHN COFFEY MARIETTA, OK JOHN COFFEY
31 L J LOW ANGIE HIGHLAND KELLER, TX ANGIE HIGHLAND
32 A ADVENTURE OF FAITH BRUCE L MORINE WEATHERFORD, TX ALYSSA TURNER

33 I NEVER TOO SUEN DENISE BENDELE SAN ANTONIO, TX DENISE BENDELE
34 A AG REY RAGNAR DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL
35 A AS ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING
36 I CD STYLISH CATT GRANT MARTIN HENSLEY, AR GRANT MARTIN
37 I IG SHAMANATOR THAD & KRISTEN YORK SARATOGA, WY KRISTEN YORK
38 A I YARD SELL NATALIE NEWBY LEON, KS NATALIE NEWBY
39 A METALLIC JAKE PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES SAINT ELMO, IL LANGSTON PATTILLO
40  L  IMA PLAYBOY HYDRIVEAARON RUSSELL EL RENO, OK DAVID RUSSELL
41 I SPOT THE HOTTIE VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM MT ELGIN ONT CANADA ERIC VANBOEKEL
42 A ROYALTY CAT RG AARON RUSSELL EL RENO, OK AARON RUSSELL
43 I IS MORIAS SMOKIN CARL HANNA WICHITA, KS CARL HANNA
44 A A LIL BROWN SUGA AMBER ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX AMBER ALLEN

44.1 I HOTT BET AMY JONES WEATHERFORD, TX AMY JONES
45 I IS BOON CHECKER BAY CORKSCREW RANCH NAPA, CA JANET TREFETHEN
46 A ROYALTY ROGERS SANDRA MCBRIDE AZLE, TX SANDRA MCBRIDE
47 A AS AG NITE PROWLER BRENDA HIGBEE REDMOND, OR BRENDA HIGBEE
48 A AS AG  METALLIC TEASPOON HARLAND & JODY RADOMSKE WEATHERFORD, TX JODY RADOMSKE

49 I TINSTAR MARTHA MEENEN ROGERS, AR MARTHA MEENEN
50 I QUEEN OF THE PARTY CARLEE FARRELL NEWCASTLE, OK CARLEE FARRELL
51 A INTELLICAT NASH JOHNSON FORT WORTH, TX MARY AGNES JOHNSON

52 A ONCE IN LOVE TRACI & DANIEL SHEHADY POOLVILL, TX TRACI SHEHADY
53 I CR THOMISS E MEOW ERICA MCCRARY AUBREY, TX ERICA MCCRARY
54 A CATALIC REAGAN GLENN PASO ROBLES, CA REAGAN GLENN
55 A AG  HY ON THE HOG VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM MT ELGIN ONT CANADA  ERIC VANBOEKEL
56 I IS LULU KAT VICK & CATHY PANNELL ALEXANDER, AR VICK PANNELL
57 I IS SMILEN CAT BENNY LEMONS DEXTER, MO BENNY LEMONS
58 A REYS CURIOSITY ANN LOGAN WICHITA, KS ANN LOGAN
59 I L TAGGLINE TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED INC FORT MORGAN, CO CHARLEE TEAGUE
60 A SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIEJENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO JENNIFER RECTOR

60.1 I IG WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE
61 A CD HIGH LENA FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH
62 A AG BE HUMBLE AND KIND AMY JONES WEATHERFORD, TX AMY JONES
63 I JAMBOREE BONNIE HARMON OZARK, AR BONNIE HARMON
64 A CAMO GERMAN E LUGO GAINESVILLE, TX GERMAN E LUGO
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65 A AG CR TOO TUFF TO BREAKHYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX HYDIE H MCALISTER
66 I IS CAT A RALLY BECKY CALABRIA KAUFMAN, TX BECKY CALABRIA
67 A ARISTOCRATICALY CAT NELSON VIVAS WHITESBORO, TX NELSON VIVAS
68 A I AS AG IS IG BOHEMIANN RHAPSODYPLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK
69 A HIDDEN SECRET DAVID TAUREL WHITESBORO, TX JACOB TAUREL
70 A AS PARADOX SMART STRIPJOHN & LORA LAVELLE ATHENS, OH JOHN LAVELLE
71 I ADVENTURE OF FAITH BRUCE L MORINE WEATHERFORD, TX ALYSSA TURNER
72  I  IS IG GALLACTIC CAT JASON REED FAITH, SD JASON REED
73 A NEVER TOO SUEN DENISE BENDELE SAN ANTONIO, TX DENISE BENDELE
74 I IS SMART STELLA REY JIM SEE NEW BRAUNFELS, TX JIM SEE
75 A AG SMART TIME KAT TREY FRICKE DALLAS, TX TREY FRICKE
76 I IG HY ON THE HOG VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM MT ELGIN ONT CANADA ERIC VANBOEKEL
77 A SCOOTERS KIT KAT ERNEST CAJKA LINCOLN, NE SAMANTHA CAJKA
78 I IS ATHENE THE LIGHT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING
79 I SHEZ SHAMELESS BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GILLETTE, WY DUCE BARLOW
80 A SMOOTH DESIRE BOBBY & MARY JO HAWKINS SEGUIN, TX MARY JO HAWKINS

81 A MISS ME BLU LISA CROSSEN GAINESVILLE, TX LISA CROSSEN
82 I JESSE SUE KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI BURTNER PONCA CITY, OK KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI BURTNER

83 I A LIL BROWN SUGA AMBER ALLEN WEATHERFORD, TX AMBER ALLEN
83.1 A AG WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

84 I IS MRS JACKSON JIM SEE NEW BRAUNFELS, TX JIM SEE
85 A AS SMOOTH BITSY MERADAJOHN & LORA LAVELLE ATHENS, OH JOHN LAVELLE
86 I CD HIGH LENA FRENCH TRUCKING INC LEXINGTON, TN RICK FRENCH
87 I IG NAUGHTEE BY NATUREWAYNE GUNDERSON ROCHESTER, MN WAYNE GUNDERSON
88 A AG PEPTO HUGHES HYDIE H MCALISTER HEMPSTEAD, TX HYDIE H MCALISTER
89 I L METAL MIKE ROB KUIPER BC CANADA ROB KUIPER
90 A CATTY CRAT TOMMY K WILLIAMS ROSIE, AR TOMMY K WILLIAMS
91 I J LOW ANGIE HIGHLAND KELLER, TX ANGIE HIGHLAND
92 I WHEELY SMOOTH EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE VALLEY VIEW, TX EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

93 A AS AG METALLIC CONCHO BARKER RANCH CH LLC MADILL, OK GARY BARKER
94 I IS IG METALLIC TEASPOON HARLAND & JODY RADOMSKEWEATHERFORD, TX JODY RADOMSKE
95 I A BLUE BOON BILL BINGHAM NORTH VERNON, IN ZACH BINGHAM
96 A TINSTAR MARTHA MEENEN ROGERS, AR MARTHA MEENEN

97 L MRS JACKSON JIM SEE NEW BRAUNFELS, TX JIM SEE
98 A BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY GAINESVILLE, TX SARA SELBY
99 A JAMBOREE BONNIE HARMON OZARK, AR BONNIE HARMON

100 I CATOLENA EXPRESS CATHY WUNDER STILWELL, KS CATHY WUNDER
101 I SMOOTH BETTIN ANNIEJENNIFER RECTOR ROGERSVILLE, MO JENNIFER RECTOR
102 I CATS MOVIN 2 MICHAEL BIEHLE N VERNON, IN MICHAEL BIEHLE
103 I ROYALTY CAT RG AARON RUSSELL EL RENO, OK AARON RUSSELL
104 A AS SMILEN CAT BENNY LEMONS DEXTER, MO BENNY LEMONS
105 I ARISTOCRATICALY CAT NELSON VIVAS WHITESBORO, TX NELSON VIVAS

105.1 L PHARRELL CINDY ROBINS TOLEDO, WA AVERY ROBBINS
106 A AS SOFIES CHOICE CAT TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  
107 A QUEEN OF THE PARTY CARLEE FARRELL NEWCASTLE, OK CARLEE FARRELL
108 I HOLLYS BOONIN EMILEE RADFORD VALLEYVIEW, TX EMILEE RADFORD
109 A I AS AG IS IG SR KIT KAT REY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK
110 A AS BOON CHECKER BAY CORKSCREW RANCH NAPA, CA JANET TREFETHEN
111 A SPOT THE HOTTIE VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM MT ELGIN ONT CANADA ERIC VANBOEKEL
112 A  HOTT BET AMY JONES WEATHERFORD, TX AMY JONES
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